Qty:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
ARCATA
ARCATA’S precisely designed indirect optics and
parabolic reflector combine to produce uniform
direct illumination without distracting glare. Joint
ARCATA fits into drywall ceilings as well as most

ARCATA
RECESSED
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
ARR5              Arcata Recessed -
  Symmetric Distribution
ARR5ASY       Arcata Recessed -
Asymmetric Distribution
Outputs
HO            High Output
MO            Medium Output
CO _____ **Custom Output
**Enter requested Lumens/Ft
Color Temperature (CCT)
K27         2700 Kelvin
K30         3000 Kelvin
K35         3500 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
K50         5000 Kelvin
Color Rendering
80             80 CRI
90             90 CRI
Fixture Lengths
2’     2 Ft
3’     3 Ft
4’     4 Ft
5’     5 Ft
6’     6 Ft
7’     7 Ft
8’     8 Ft
___’  ___” :
For continuous or
custom row lengths,
specify in increments
Ceiling Type
FT           Flush Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16” Grid
TT           Tegular Tile Clg. - 15/16” or 9/16” Grid
SG          Screw Slot Grid Clg.
OF          Drywall Clg. - Overlap Flange
SF1         Drywall Clg. - Spackle Flange - 1/2”
SF5         Drywall Clg. - Spackle Flange - 5/8”
Mounting
TR                     1/4-20 Threaded Rod - Overlap or Spackle Flange - (By Others)
YK                     Yoke Mount Bracket Assy - Overlap Flange or Spackle Flange
AC                     Adjustable Cable Assy - Overlap Flange
Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
347         347V
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
down to 1”.
Flange Color
F01M     Matte White (Standard)
FXXX     PAL Premium Colors:
(F01G thru F22)
FCC       Custom Color Match
Provide RAL Color# ____
*See chart on page 1 for
 standard outputs in Lms/Ft.
Emergency / Rating Options
NLCKT        Night-Light Circuit (Common Neutral)
EMCKT       Emergency Circuit (Sep. Hot & Neutral)
EBPHST     Emergency Battery Pack - 10 Watt
GTD            Generator Transfer Device
 Self-Testing. (Integral Mount)
 (Integral Mount)
FS               Slow-Blow Fuse & Fuse Holder